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Link do produktu: https://sklep.artel.net.pl/zarowka-halogenowa-35w-mr-16-12v-decostar-osram-p-920.html

Vg Zar6éwka halogenowa MR-16 35W

/"-

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

Zaréwka halogenowa DECOSTAR STANDARD OSRAM
moc: 35W 430Im

napiecie: 12V

Trzonek: GU 5,3

iz 12V Decostar Osram

10,00 zt
8,13 zt
1-279

4050300272634
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